Wi-Fi® enable your NetVanta® network with
a NetVanta 160 or 161 lightweight Access
Point (AP). Providing 802.11a/b/g/n radio
support at speeds up to 300 Mbps, these business-
class APs are perfect for the corporate environment
needing a secure, integrated WLAN solution.
The NetVanta 160/161 are ideally suited for
organizations requiring true enterprise mobility.

Copyright © 2015 ADTRAN, Inc.
All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
NetVanta 160 AP 802.11a/b/g/n,
Internal MIMO Antennas
1700416F1
NetVanta 161 AP 802.11a/b/g/n,
Six External RP-SMA Connectors
1700417F1
Accessories and Options
12V External Power Supply 1700922F1
802.3af Compliant PoE Injector 1700920F1
Suspended Ceiling Bracket 1700921F1
2.4Ghz and 5Ghz Omni Antennas 1700939F1